
 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LANCASTER  
2026 Committee of the Whole and Board Meeting Dates 

Lincoln Middle School, Board Room 

January 2026  
Tuesday January 13 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday January 20 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday January 27 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

February 2026   
Tuesday February 3 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday February 10 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday February 17 

 
Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

March 2026    
Tuesday March 3 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday March 10 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday March 17 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

April 2026    
Tuesday April 7 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday April 14 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday April 21 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

May 2026    
Tuesday May 5 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday May 12 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

** Monday 
  

May 18 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 
June 2026    

Tuesday June 9 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday June 16 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday June 23 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

      August 2026 
Tuesday August 4 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday August 11 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday August 18 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

 September 2026    
Tuesday September 8 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday September 15 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday September 22 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

 October 2026    
Tuesday   October 6 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday October 13 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday October 20 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

 November 2026    
        ** Wednesday November 4 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday November 10 Committee of the Whole Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday November 17 Regular Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

 
 December 2026   

Tuesday December 1 Reorganization Meeting                                                           6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday December 1 Committee of the Whole Meeting                  Immediately  Following  
Tuesday December 8 Committee of the Whole Meeting       6:30 p.m. 

                    Tuesday  December 15 Regular Board Meeting          7:00 p.m. 
  

In general, the Board does not take official action during Committee of the Whole meetings; however, it may do 
so. If a vote is to be scheduled, the Board will provide an opportunity for public comment prior to any vote. 
 

**Board meeting date that has a variation from the norms due to Election Day.  
 

Exhibit 1 


